

The Most Competitive Financial Brokerage Enterprise 2019

PLACE	ENTERPRISE * group	SALES		CHANGE IN SALES		NET PROFIT		CHANGE IN NET PROFIT		RETURN ON EQUITY		LABOUR COSTS		EFFICIENCY PER		VALUE ADDED		% OF THE FIRST (0..100%)
		TH €	PLACE	%	PLACE	TH €	PLACE	%	PLACE		PLACE	€/month	PLACE	TH €	PLACE	TH €	PLACE	
1	SWEDBANK AS*	382 702	12	104,2	24	215 000	13	112,6	17	12,4	19	2 945	194	162	21	298 300	15	100,0%
2	ERGO INSURANCE SE SE*	173 025	2	114,9	12	8 228	8	164,1	7	15,9	12	1 894	29	180	18	30 028	5	98,4%
3	SEB PANK AS*	156 200	4	107,1	23	63 700	2	74,7	28	6,1	31	2 997	18	141	23	103 400	2	97,3%
4	LHV GROUP AS*	78 466	5	115,0	11	27 189	3	122,6	13	19,0	11	3 587	12	214	12	42 945	3	96,6%
5	TAVID AS*	158 687	3	98,4	27	5 673	12	131,3	12	12,7	18	2 498	24	648	2	13 017	9	94,9%
6	LHV PANK AS	55 861	9	136,2	5	15 542	5	142,4	9	15,2	13	3 132	15	163	20	28 396	6	92,5%
7	BIGBANK AS*	72 034	7	95,5	29	17 526	4	101,9	19	15,0	14	3 008	17	172	19	32 615	4	88,4%
8	PLUSPLUS CAPITAL AS*	12 751	17	188,0	1	3 845	15	422,0	3	44,6	5	3 718	10	255	9	6 076	17	81,3%
9	ADMIRAL MARKETS AS	24 236	11	125,3	8	9 470	7	157,9	8	30,1	6	3 443	13	197	15	14 552	7	80,1%
10	SWEDBANK LIISING AS	22 801	12	108,7	21	11 858	6	115,9	15	14,8	15	2 290	25	351	7	13 645	8	75,0%
11	LUMINOR LIISING AS	27 497	10	112,4	16	7 321	9	88,4	24	6,8	30	3 840	8	417	6	10 362	12	73,3%
12	SEB LIISING AS	19 741	15	111,3	17	5 947	10	41,9	33	4,0	33	4 641	4	581	3	7 840	15	72,1%
13	KAWE AS*	12 596	18	93,1	31	5 686	11	53,6	32	7,1	29	3 907	6	787	1	6 436	16	68,4%
14	NORTHERN HORIZON CAPITAL AS	1 394	29	121,1	9	558	24	241,3	4	13,3	17	8 360	1	465	4	859	27	68,3%
15	COMPENSA LIFE VIENNA INSURANCE GROU	73 586	6	115,1	10	3 723	16	132,4	11	10,7	20	1 812	31	350	8	8 289	14	64,4%
16	MANE CORPORATE FINANCE OÜ	116	33	143,4	4	55	31	8 296,3	1	179,2	1	738		58	30	72	33	62,8%
17	SEESAM INSURANCE AS	65 164	8	102,0	25	3 669	17	87,8	25	7,5	26	1 879	30	192	16	11 315	11	56,2%
18	U.S. INVEST AS*	13 351	16	163,6	2	5 660	13	97,6	22	8,8	24	2 147	27	127	25	8 365	13	56,2%
19	COOP PANK AS*	19 768	14	114,3	14	4 753	14	109,4	18	10,1	21	3 097	16	90	27	12 930	10	55,7%
20	IIZI KINDLUSTUSMAAKLER AS	6 914	22	110,5	19	1 162	22	194,2	6	107,2	3	2 776	20	68	28	4 527	22	50,2%
21	KINDLUSTUSEST KINDLUSTUSMAAKLER OÜ	1 693	27	110,6	18	271	27	211,0	5	170,9	2	2 242	26	43	32	1 321	26	49,9%
22	NETS ESTONIA AS	8 090	21	100,6	26	3 153	19	100,1	20	9,3	23	3 885	7	197	14	5 065	20	46,9%
23	SALVA KINDLUSTUSE AS	22 291	13	108,3	22	1 313	21	58,8	30	7,4	27	4 116	5	240	10	5 907	18	46,5%
24	NORDIC HYPO AS*	2 202	25	113,6	15	546	25	140,7	10	19,1	10	3 211	14	440	5	739	29	46,5%
25	NASDAQ TALLINN AS	1 452	28	125,5	7	385	26	86,7	26	13,6	16	5 293	3	207	13	830	28	42,9%